Jazz Game Nov. 7th @ 7pm
Utah Jazz v. Memphis Grizzlies

4th Grade Jr. Jazz Schedule

Tanner Frey trey222@gmail.com

Farmington Jr. High

Thursday, October 22, 2015

6:00pm East Brian Tucker Joe Nay
6:00pm West Korey Janke James Burton
7:00pm East Jeffery Holt Jen Davis
7:00pm West Q Christensen  Doug Anderson
8:00pm East Kris Chatelain A Eversole
8:00pm West A Christensen Tanner Frey

Thursday, October 29, 2015

Farmington Jr. High

6:00pm East James Burton Brian Tucker
6:00pm West Jeffery Holt Joe Nay
7:00pm East Korey Janke Q Christensen
7:00pm West A Eversole Jen Davis
8:00pm East Doug Anderson Tanner Frey
8:00pm West Kris Chatelain A Christensen

Thursday, November 05, 2015
Farmington Jr. High

6:00pm East Jeffery Holt Brian Tucker
6:00pm West James Burton Q Christensen
7:00pm East Joe Nay A Eversole
7:00pm West Korey Janke Tanner Frey
8:00pm East Jen Davis A Christensen
8:00pm West Kris Chatelain  Doug Anderson
Wed. 21-Oct 6:30 PM  Farmington Ele.
Wed. 28-Oct  6:30 PM  Farmington Ele.
Wed. 4-Nov 6:30 PM  Farmington Ele.
Wed. 18-Nov  6:30 PM  Farmington Ele.
Wed. 2-Dec 6:30 PM Farmington Ele.

Games are located at

Thursday, November 12, 2015
Farmington Jr. High

6:00pm East Brian Tucker Q Christensen

6:00pm West Jeffery Holt A Eversole
7:00pm East Tanner Frey James Burton
7:00pm West A Christensen Joe Nay

8:00pm East Kris Chatelain Korey Janke
8:00pm West Doug Anderson Jen Davis

Thursday, November 19, 2015
Farmington Jr. High

6:00pm East Brian Tucker Tanner Frey
6:00pm West A Eversole A Christensen
7:00pm East Q Christensen Kris Chatelain
7:00pm West  Doug Anderson Jeffery Holt

8:00pm East Jen Davis James Burton
8:00pm West Korey Janke Joe Nay
| Thanksgiving |

Thursday, December 03, 2015

Farmington Jr. High

6:00pm East A Christensen Brian Tucker
6:00pm West Tanner Frey Kris Chatelain

7:00pm East A Eversole Doug Anderson
7:00pm West Q Christensen Jen Davis
8:00pm East Jeffery Holt Korey Janke
8:00pm West Joe Nay James Burton
ScriooL RuULES

*No Foob or DRINK ALLOWED IN THE BUILDING
*No OUTSIDE BALLS
(FARMINGTON CITY WILL PROVIDE THESE)
*CHILDREN MUST BE SUPERVISED AT ALL TIMES LEADING
TO THE GYM

FARMINGTON PARKS & REC
801-451-0988



